Parking Advisory Committee Meeting
Monday January 9, 2023, 6:00-8:00 PM

Richmond Town Center Meeting Room, 3" Floor — 203 Bridge Street, Richmond, VT

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:45 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

Meeting in-person
Welcome & Public Comment
Guests
Discuss Selectboard 1/3/23 Meeting — Dugway Road
Work session for Selectboard 1/17/23 Meeting — Bombardier Meadow
Approve Past Meeting Minutes
Agenda for Next Meeting

Adjourn



