Parking Advisory Committee Meeting

Monday January 9, 2023, 6:00-8:00 PM
Richmond Town Center Meeting Room, 3rd Floor – 203 Bridge Street, Richmond, VT
Meeting in-person

6:00 PM	Welcome & Public Comment
6:15 PM	Guests
6:30 PM	Discuss Selectboard 1/3/23 Meeting – Dugway Road
6:45 PM	Work session for Selectboard 1/17/23 Meeting – Bombardier Meadow
7:45 PM	Approve Past Meeting Minutes
7:50 PM	Agenda for Next Meeting
8:00 PM	Adjourn